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			Extrait du fichier (au format texte) :

			Deutsch
Zusätzlicher Inhalt
 "	 USB-Netzkabel
Contact address

Contact address

Contact address

BCC950 ConferenceCam

Español
Contenido adicional de la caja
 "	 Cable de alimentación USB

Über das USB-Kabel kann die ConferenceCam optional mit Strom versorgt werden. Schließen Sie das Kabel an einen USB-Anschluss des Computers und an den Sockel mit der Freisprecheinrichtung an.
Warnung: Stecken Sie das USB-Kabel nicht in einen USBAnschluss oder Hub ohne Stromversorgung, da dadurch die Funktionalität der ConferenceCam beeinträchtigt werden könnte.

Este cable USB ofrece una conexión de alimentación opcional para ConferenceCam. Conecte el cable a un puerto USB
del ordenador y a la base del teléfono manos libres.
Advertencia: no conecte este cable USB a un puerto o concentrador USB sin alimentación porque podría impedir el correcto funcionamiento de ConferenceCam.

Français
Contenu supplémentaire

Addendum
English
Additional package contents
 "	 USB power cable
This USB cable provides an optional power connection for the ConferenceCam. Plug the cable into a computer USB port and into the speakerphone base.
Warning: Do not plug this USB cable into a non-powered
USB port or hub because it could prevent your ConferenceCam from functioning properly.

 "	 Câble d alimentation USB
Ce câble USB fournit une source d alimentation (facultative)
pour le dispositif ConferenceCam. Branchez le câble dans
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		Les promotions

		
			
				
										
						
							
							
							
								
							

							
							
								 - 970 EVO PLUS 500 Go M.2 NVMe PCIe 3 x4

							

							
							
								78.3 €
							

							
							
								 Voir le produit
							

						
						
						
							
							
							
								
							

							
							
								 - Etiqueteuse BROTHER PT-H200

							

							
							
								38.99 €
							

							
							
								 Voir le produit
							

						
						
						
							
							
							
								
							

							
							
								 - Mandoline 5 Lames

							

							
							
								8.98 €
							

							
							
								 Voir le produit
							

						
						
						
							Promo


							
							
								
							

							
							
								 - Jeu Switch NINTENDO Disney Illusion Island

							

							
							
								34.99 € 29.99 €
							

							
							
								 Voir le produit
							

						
						
						
							
							
							
								
							

							
							
								 - Galaxy Tab A 2019 - 32Go - Wifi + 4G - SM-T515 - Noir Carbone

							

							
							
								165.71 €
							

							
							
								 Voir le produit
							

						
						
						
							
							
							
								
							

							
							
								 - Piano de cuisson gaz SMEG C95GMCMB2

							

							
							
								1599.00 €
							

							
							
								 Voir le produit
							

						
						
						
							
							
							
								
							

							
							
								 - Grille-pain KITCHENAID 5KMT2204ECA pomme d'amour

							

							
							
								329.00 €
							

							
							
								 Voir le produit
							

						
						
						
							
							
							
								
							

							
							
								 - Pack We Verre Trempe + Coque Iphone 7/8/se

							

							
							
								15.98 €
							

							
							
								 Voir le produit
							

						
						
						
							
							
							
								
							

							
							
								 - iPhone 7 Plus - 32 Go - Noir - Reconditionné

							

							
							
								690 €
							

							
							
								 Voir le produit
							

						
						
						
							
							
							
								
							

							
							
								 - Galaxy Smart Tag2 - Noir

							

							
							
								36.36 €
							

							
							
								 Voir le produit
							

						
						
						
							
							
							
								
							

							
							
								 - Papier photo EPSON A3+ - 20f- 255g/m²-

							

							
							
								29.99 €
							

							
							
								 Voir le produit
							

						
						
						
							
							
							
								
							

							
							
								 - Smartphone Samsung Galaxy S21 128go 5g Rose Reconditionne Grade Eco

							

							
							
								299.98 €
							

							
							
								 Voir le produit
							

						

				

			

		

	





	
		
			
			Les fichiers PDF en rapport avec le site www.logitech.com

			

		

	

	

	
					

			
				
					
				

				
					Thank you!

					16/02/2012 - www.logitech.com

					Thank you! Merci! ¡Gracias! English 1 Contents / Contenu / Esta caja contiene Troubleshooting / Dépannage / Resolución de problemas English 1. Make sure the speakers are plugged into an AC outlet and the power button is on. 2. Turn the speaker on by adjusting the power/volume control to the center position. - Click on sound icon in Windows Control Panel/Macintosh System Preferences. Set sound card as default audio device. - Adjust your audio source volume to 80% or more. 3. Try connecting the
				

			

			

			
				
					
				

				
					TYPE-S - Logitech

					05/12/2014 - www.logitech.com

					TYPE-S Thin and light protective keyboard case For Samsung GALAXY Tab S 10.5 Setup Guide TYPE-S  Thin and light protective keyboard case  For Samsung GALAXY Tab S 10.5 Contents English	3 Suomi	114 Deutsch	14 •»»·½¹º¬	125 Français	26 >-@CAA:8	137 Italiano	37 Magyar	149 Español	48 eská verze	 160 Português	59 Po polsku	 172 Nederlands	70 Sloven
ina	183 Svenska	81 Türkçe	194 Dansk	92 205 Norsk 	 
				

			

			

			
				
					
				

				
					Gaming Software Guide - Logitech

					05/12/2014 - www.logitech.com

					Logitech Gaming Software - Help Center Logitech® Gaming Software Help Center � � � � � � � � � � Activities... Want to know more? � Create a new profile Getting started � Assign commands to G-keys/buttons Profiles tutorials � Record a multi key macro Troubleshooting � Update my software Logitech Support website This Help Center provides information about Logitech gaming and audio devices. Please note that your device may not have some of the features covered in this Help Center. Refer to the do
				

			

			

			
				
					
				

				
					Logitech Alert™700e/750e

					05/12/2014 - www.logitech.com

					Logitech Alert!" 700e/750e System Requirements & Support Guide System Support Guide Contents System Requirements. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 System Requirements Product Information . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4 Software installation requires an Internet connection. Contact Us . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4 Remote viewing requires a PC or Intel-based Mac running Flash® Player, which is a free downloa
				

			

			

			
				
					
				

				
					Logitech® Cordless MX™ Duo

					05/12/2014 - www.logitech.com

					Logitech® Cordless MX!" Duo Cordless " Enhanced Function Keys " Internet Forward/Back " MX!" Optical Engine " Mac " Multimedia Control " Optical " PC " PS/2 " Quick Switch " Rechargeable mouse " Scroll wheel " USB " Zero Degree Tilt!" Stunning design, extraordinary performance. That's what you'll get from the Logitech Cordless MX Duo, the most advanced keyboard and mouse combination we've ever conceived. We've taken our best keyboard/mouse combination and made it even better. How? By combining 
				

			

			

			
				
					
				

				
					Logitech has delivered its latest wireless innovation

					05/12/2014 - www.logitech.com

					Logitech Innovation Brief Dual Wireless Rear Speakers Logitech® Z-5450 Digital The world s first THX-certified 5.1 Speaker System with dual wireless rear speakers: The Logitech® Z-5450 Digital System. Setting up a high-performance surround sound 5.1 speaker system can be a nuisance for one major reason: the rear satellite cables. Cables for the three front speakers (left, center and right), along with the subwoofer, can be easily hidden behind an entertainment center or desk. But the cords co
				

			

			

			
				
					
				

				
					Declaration of Conformity - Logitech

					05/12/2014 - www.logitech.com

					AGY-736575-0000 Rev.A0 Declaration of Conformity According to FCC Docket #95-19 We, Logitech, Inc. 6505 Kaiser Drive, Fremont, CA 94555, declare under our responsibilities that the Logitech Product as described below is confirming to the requirement per CFR title 47, FCC part 15, Subpart B. Product Description: Video Camera Product Model Number: V-UAP41, V-UAP42 Attached is a list of supporting documents to claim this DoC. Test report With Picture: Logitech P/N: 736571-0000 Bernadette Barber Dir
				

			

			

			
				
					
				

				
					Utilizzo dei dispositivi Bluetooth con l'hub senza fili Logitech

					05/12/2014 - www.logitech.com

					Utilizzo dei dispositivi Bluetooth con l'hub senza fili Logitech © 2003 Logitech, Inc. Utilizzo dei dispositivi Bluetooth con l'hub senza fili Logitech Sommario Introduzione 3 Informazioni sulla presente guida 4 Dispositivi Bluetooth disponibili 6 Telefoni cellulari 6 Palmari 7 Cuffie 8 Stampanti 9 Definizione di stack Bluetooth 10 Come connettere i dispositivi 12 Rilevamento dei dispositivi 12 Pairing dei dispositivi 13 Scelta dei servizi da utilizzare 14 Connessione dei dispositivi 16 Gestio
				

			


	





	
		
			
			 
			

		

	





	
		
			
			Les vidéos

			

		

							
						
							
								
							

							
								Unboxing + Test Webcam Pas Cher ! Logitech C270 - YouTube

							

						

					

					
						
							
								
							

							
								Logitech G513 - TEST [FR] - Une timide ?volution du G413 - YouTube

							

						

					

					
						
							
								
							

							
								CETTE WEBCAM CO?TE 200 EUROS - YouTube

							

						

					

					
						
							
								
							

							
								Webcam Logitech C270 Vs C920, quelle est la meilleur pour toi? JTG ...

							

						

					

					
						
							
								
							

							
								Devenir YouTubeur avec une webcam ! (Logitech Brio 4K Stream ...

							

						

					

					
						
							
								
							

							
								TOP5 : MEILLEURE WEBCAM (2018) - YouTube

							

						

					


	





	
		
			
			 
			

		

	





	
		
			
			A découvrir

			

		

					

			
				
					
				

				
					ISTRUZIONI PER L'USO

					20/03/2015 - docs.whirlpool.eu

					ISTRUZIONI PER L USO Pagina PRIMA DI USARE L APPARECCHIO 60 CONSIGLI PER LA SALVAGUARDIA DELL AMBIENTE 60 PRECAUZIONI E SUGGERIMENTI GENERALI 61 IN CASO DI NON UTILIZZO DELL APPARECCHIO 62 MANUTENZIONE E PULIZIA 62 GUIDA AI COMPONENTI INTERNI 63 USO DEL DISTRIBUTORE GHIACCIO ED ACQUA (se disponibile) 64 USO DEL PRODUTTORE AUTOMATICO DI GHIACCIO (se disponibile) 64 COME CONSERVARE, CONGELARE E SCONGELARE GLI ALIMENTI 65 DISTRIBUZIONE ARIA MULTIFLOW  (se disponibile) 65 GUIDA RICERCA GUASTI 
				

			

			

			
				
					
				

				
					LC-24LE250E-BK LC-24LE250E-WH - sharp.lu

					10/03/2017 - www.sharp.fr

					DEUTSCH ENGLISH 50232543 LCD COLOUR TELEVISION OPERATION MANUAL LCD-FARB-TV BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG TELEVISIONE A COLORI LCD MANUALE DI FUNZIONAMENTO TÉLÉVISEUR LCD COULEUR MODE D'EMPLOI FRANÇAIS ITALIANO LC-24LE250E-BK LC-24LE250E-WH Table des matières Fonctions............................................................... 78 Cher/Chère client(e) SHARP................................. 78 Introduction............................................................ 78 Précautions de sécurité im
				

			

			

			
				
					
				

				
					Mobilo'Clip 4 en 1 - Vtech

					19/05/2017 - www.vtech-jouets.com

					Manuel d utilisation Mobilo'Clip 4 en 1 © 2016 VTech Tous droits réservés Imprimé en Chine 91-003308-00X FR INTRODUCTION Vous venez d'acquérir le Mobilo'Clip 4 en 1 de VTech®. Félicitations ! Mobilo'Clip 4 en 1 accompagne Bébé dans son sommeil. Des douces mélodies et chansons rassurent Bébé et l'aident � s'endormir. Si il pleure, la musique du Mobilo'Clip 4 en 1 se déclenche automatiquement. Pratique, il peut s'accrocher partout grâce � son support, � sa pince crabe et � sa band
				

			

			

			
				
					
				

				
					Fiche produit Sony : 13/1228320246113.pdf

					16/02/2012 - www.sony.fr

					Des photos d'identité instantanées, en toute simplicité. Solution de photographie d'identité UPX-C300. www.sonybiz.net/digitalphotography La solution tout-en-un pour photos d'identité : ensemble appareil photo et imprimante. L'UPX-C300 est la solution idéale pour votre entreprise, que vous souhaitiez effectuer des photos d'identité de vos employés ou que vous désiriez offrir un service de photos d'identité instantanées. Elle est sûre de trouver sa place chez vous, que vous travailli
				

			

			

			
				
					
				

				
					IPL, Kawasaki FC 400 V, FC 420 V, 1990-01, Lawn ... - Husqvarna

					18/07/2016 - www.husqvarna.com

					531 00 35-81 531 00 36-26 531 00 35-76 531 00 35-78 531 00 35-79 531 00 35-80 531 00 35-77 531 00 35-74 531 00 35-75 735 11 64-01 731 23 18-01 531 00 35-82 531 00 35-72 531 00 35-27 531 00 35-26 531 00 35-32 531 00 36-17 531 00 35-44 531 00 35-43 531 00 35-28 531 00 35-57 531 00 35-59 731 71 16-71 734 11 52-01 531 00 35-47 531 00 35-88 531 00 36-27 724 13 23-01 531 00 36-27 725 23 68-61 531 00 36-91 519 00 36-93 531 00 36-94 531 00 36-92 531 00 36-93 531 00 36-31 531 00 36-32 531 00 35-05 
				

			

			

			
				
					
				

				
					PV750N

					05/07/2012 - www.smeg.fr

					PV750N linéa SMEG ELITE Table de cuisson gaz, 75 cm, verre noir biseauté, thermocouples EAN13: 8017709146726 5 brûleurs � flamme verticale dont : Arrière gauche : 1,70 kW Arrière droit : 3,00 kW Central ultra-rapide : 4,10 kW Avant gauche : 1,10 kW Avant droit : 1,70 kW Puissance nominale gaz : 11,60 kW Plan en verre noir trempé Manettes de réglage translucides 2 grilles en fonte Allumage électronique intégré aux manettes Sécurité thermocouples rapides Réglée au gaz naturel Injecte
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					Statistiques

						138 Fiches Sociétés
	9077 Fichiers PDF
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